GDPS installation guide
1
XtrapulsGDPS
P o w e r  s u p p l y  u n i t
P
O
W
E

	1.1.1 - General description
	1.1.2 - Reference to directives and standards
	1.2 - ORDERING CODE
	1.2.1 - XtrapulsGDPS power supply unit
	1.2.2 - Connectors kit
	1.2.3 - Braking resistors
	1.3 - MAIN TECHNICAL DATA
	1.4 -  MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
	1.4.1 - XtrapulsGDPS 16 / 32 kW
	1.4.2 -  XtrapulsGDPS 64 kW
	1.5 -  SIZING OF THE POWER SUPPLY
	1.5.1 - Continuous power
	1.5.2 - Peak power
	1.5.3 - Braking system
	Chapter 2 - INPUTS-OUTPUTS
	2.1 - X1 CONNECTOR: POWER - XTRAPULSGDPS 16 / 32 kW
	2.2 - CONNECTOR: POWER - GDPS 64 kW